Zimske Carolije 2021
Beograd, 25/12/2021

Disciplina 8
12/25/2021 - 12:46

Devojcice, 50m Prsno/Breast

7 - 9 godina
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang

B Kategorija

1.
2.
3.
4.
DSQ

DJOKIC, Neda
JOVANOVIC, Neda
MOJSIN, Tamara
MANDIC, Irina
STEVANOVSKI, Lola

C Kategorija

1.
2
3.
4.
5

6.
DSQ

PRIJOVIC, Jovana
ZAFIROVIC, Teodora
KOJIC, Vasilija
PLAMENAC, Simona
RADOVANOVIC, Vanja
GUBERINIC, Itana
SULETIC, Vera

D Kategorija

PAJIC, Dunja
PAVLOVIC, Nikolija
ROSIC, Ksenija
GLIGORIC, Jana
ANDRIJASEVIC, Milica
MARIC, Masa
BANOVIC, Srna
JANKOVIC, Asja
VUKASINOVIC, Lena
KOSTIC, Jana
MIJATOVIC, Drena
ZIVKOVIC, Milica
JOVANOVIC, Petra
MANDIC, Zaklina

GR.

14
14
14
14
14

13
13
13
13
13
13
13

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

PK Obilic
Mornar

Mornar
Crvena Zvezda
Mornar

Mornar
Mornar
Tri Delfina
Sigma
11. April
PK Obilic
11. April

Crvena Zvezda
Mornar

PK "BPK" Bgd
Usce

Crvena Zvezda
Sigma
Bonatti

Mornar

11. April

11. April
Crvena Zvezda
Crvena Zvezda
Mornar

Crvena Zvezda

Vreme Bodova

5232 162
5520 138
1:0520 84
1:1254 61
1:15.00
5489 140
56.39 129
56.66 128
50.61 109
1:0085 103
1:0298 93
54.61
44.26 268
4532 250
50.40 181
5352 151
5411 147
55.01 139
55.15 138
5552 136
55.81 134
1:0257 95
1:0386 89
1:0595 81
1:06.50
1:15.15

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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